LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY P. O. BOX 3579 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR	Danco Resources, Inc.	Abilene, TX	Square, Suite lA 79601
LEASE NAM	EState "36"	WELL NO FIELD	
LOCATION	Section 36, T-15-S, R-34-E, L	ea County, New Mexico	
	ANGLE		DISPLACEMENI
DEPTH	INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATED
350	1/2	3.06	3.06
892	1/2	4.73	7.79
1360	3/4	6.13	13.92
1978	1/4	2.70	16.62
2502	1/2	4.57	21.19
2996	3/4	6.47	27.66
3056	1	1.05	28.71
3529	1/2	4.13	32.84
4023	1/4	2.16	35.00
4590	1	9.89	44.89
5083	1 1/4	10.76	55.65
5580	3/4	6.51	62.16
6105	1	9.16	71.32
6570	3/4	6.09	77.41
6640	3/4	.92	78.33
7165	1/2	4.58	82.91
7666	3/4	6.56	89.47
8057	1	6.82	96.29
8621	1	9.84	106.13
8960	2	11.83	117.96
9470	1 3/4	15.58	133.54
9981	1	8.92	142.46
0,362	1/4	1.66	144.12
0,940	1/2	5.05	149.17
1,210	1 3/4	8.25	157.42

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>Gary W. Chappell</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Damila Q. Xlughed

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the <u>5th</u> day of <u>April</u>, 1982.

U ohes tanela Notary Public in and for County of Midland, Texas